X-ROUND Glasablage 700mm, Chrom/Milchglas

Bestellcode:

Grundinformation
Marke:
Serie:

GroBe
Lange:
Breite:
Hohe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:

Material:

Form:

Art:

Installation:
Gewicht / Stuck:
Verpackung:

XR009-06

Sapho
X-ROUND

700 mm
700 mm
55 mm

120 mm

Chrom
Messing, Glas
Rund

Regal

Bohren

1.72 kg

2 Stlck
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X-ROUND Glasablage 700mm, Chrom/Milchglas
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